GVA Ablaze Annual Order From Manila
via Toronto Ablaze

This is linked from the GVA Ablaze document.

Ablaze Manila - CFC Manila (GMC - Global Mission Center)
Ablaze Toronto - CFC Canada

Order quantity per item depends on the available stock.

Schedule
e August week 1
o Get IHS (In His Steps) orders from the Chapters.
o Remind the Chapters that all orders are to be paid by the chapters.
o Ask the Chapters if they will order extra for their new members.
o Confirm with Toronto if we will order straight from Manila or through Toronto
e August week 3
o Follow up with the Chapters
e August week 4 - send out the order to Manila or Toronto

Adjust the orders as needed.

e In His Steps (IHS) for the next year - based on orders from CFC and HOLD chapters
e Glory Songbooks
o CFC
m  GVA North
e GVA =7 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 5 couples per CLP =70
e Mission Area =10
m  GVA South
e GVA =10 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 5 couples per CLP = 100
e Mission Area =10
o HOLD
m  GVA North =5 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 5 members per CLP = 50
m  GVA South = 3 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 5 members per CLP = 25
o Extra=20
o Total = CFC + HOLD + Extra
m 190+ 75+ 20 = 385 or round up to 400
e Covenant Cards (based on the projected number of Glory Songbooks for CLP)
o CFC-400
o HOLD-100


https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ZZ-8C_ZcuNvXQAXNXVy-nH3h-BwAwgvdf8AJa-Wxj58/edit?usp=sharing

o SFC-100
o YFC-200
e CFC Lanyards

o GVA North = 7 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 10 people per CLP = 140

o GVA South = 10 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 10 people per CLP = 200
e HOLD Lanyards

o GVA North = 5 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 5 members per CLP = 50

o GVA South = 3 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 5 members per CLP = 25
e SFC Lanyards

o GVA North =20
o GVA South =20
e YFC Lanyards
o GVA North =20
o GVA South =20
e |D card holder (CFC, HOLD, YFC)
o GVA North

m CFC =7 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 10 people per CLP = 140
m HOLD = 5 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 10 people per CLP = 100
m SFC =2 CLPs x 10 people per CLP = 20
m YFC=50

o GVA South

m CFC =10 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 10 people per CLP = 200
m HOLD = 3 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 10 people per CLP = 60
m SFC =2 CLPs x 10 people per CLP = 20
m YFC=50
e Blank ID card (same as ID card holder)
o GVA North
m CFC=140
s HOLD =100
m SFC=20
m YFC=50
o GVA South
m CFC=200
s HOLD =60
m SFC=20
m YFC=50
e Car Stickers (based on CLPs)
CFC - rectangle - 190
CFC - square - small - 30
CFC - square - big - 30
HOLD - rectangle - 75
The rectangular car stickers are given to CLP graduates.

o O O O

o

e Bibles
o Asof Jan 6, 2023



Version Desc Dimen | Cover Pages | Font Weight Cost Cost
sions size (PhP) (Cad$)

NABRE Large 9”x6” | Hard bound | 1909 10 pt 1.6 kg P650 $16.25
maroon, x2"
index

NABRE Medium, 5" x 2" | Leather 8 pt 1.1 kg P620 $15.50
turquoise x7
or blue,
index

Holy Bible Large font, | 16x 5 x | Paper 400 12 pt 2.1 kg P1071 $26.78
black 25cm hardbound

Good 1.5 kg

News

Translation

Pack of 100 Lanyards = about 7 in x 8 in x 3 in; about 2 Ibs

Orders

Order: 2023 April
This was canceled without AGT MSG approval.

NAME/TITLE OF ITEMS DESCRIPTIONS

GLORY SONGBOOK BOOKS 2022 Edition (Violet)

BIBLE ( NABRE) HARD BOUND BOOKS 9"X6"X2", Old & New Testament
MAGNIFICAT BOOKLETS BOOKS

CANA BOOKLETS BOOKS

INTERCESSORY PRAYER BOOKS

MOVED BY THE HOLY SPIRIT BOOKS

ONE WITH THE CATHOLIC CHURCH BOOKS

CFC HANDMAIDS OF THE LORD
HANDBOOK BOOKS SPIRITUAL JOURNEY (YELLOW COVER)

HOLD CLP MANUALS BOOKS

QTY
400
200
50
50
50
30

20

200

30



CFC HH FORMATION HANDBOOK
CFC UNIT LEADERS HANDBOOK
COVENANT CARDS - CFC
COVENANT CARDS - HOLD
COVENANT CARDS - SFC
COVENANT CARDS - YFC

KFC PROMISE CARD

KFC ID CARD

CFC PENS

CFC CAR STICKERS FOR CLP
CFC LOGO CAR STICKERS
HOLD LOGO CAR STICKERS
PLASTIC ID JACKET

CFC POLYGON LANYARDS
ROSARIES (ASSORTED COLOUR)
AMDG T-SHIRT

CFC 2023 THEME "RISE AND GO"
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD
PASSION FOR MY MISSION
FAMILY IS A GIFT

JEREMIAH 29:11

STRONG AND FAITHFUL

GLORY BE

MARY UNTIER OF KNOT

THUS SAYS THE LORD

TRUST IN THE LORD

MY SOUL THIRST

QUEENSHIP OF MARY

CFC JC POLO (DARK BLUE)

CFC JC POLO (MAROON)

BOOKS

BOOKS

WHITE STICKER

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

T-SHIRTS

2"xg"

SMALL

S(2)M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
S(5),M(8),L(16),XL(10),2XL(8),3XL(3)
S(2)M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
S(2)M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
S(5),M(8),L(16),XL(10),2XL(8),3XL(3)
S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)

S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)

30

20

400

200

200

200

200

200

200

300

200

100

200

400

200

25

50

25

25

50

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25



CFC JOSEPH POLO

T-SHIRTS

S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)

CALLED TO HOLINESS (RED) T-SHIRTS S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
CALLED TO HOLINESS (DARK BLUE) ~ T-SHIRTS S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
MAN OF INTEGRITY T-SHIRTS S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)
WOMAN OF DIGNITY T-SHIRTS S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)

25

25

25

25

25

Order: 2023 August

This was ordered on August 30 to be shipped with IHS 2024. ETA November 2023 (before
Christmas).

Glory CFC Praise & Worship Standard Edition 2022 (black and violet cover) - 400
Covenant Cards

o CFC-400
o HOLD - 100
o SFC-100
o YFC-200

o KFC Promise Card - 200

e Lanyards
o CFC-340
o HOLD-75

Magpnificat Booklets - 50
Intercessory prayer - 50
Moved by the Holy Spirit - 20
One with the Catholic Church - 20
CFC Handmaids of the Lord Handbook (Spiritual Journey, yellow cover) - 200
HOLD CLP manuals - 30
CFC Household Formation Books - 30
CFC Unit Leaders Handbook - 20
KFC ID card - 200
CFC Car stickers (white, 2" x 8") - 100
CFC logo car sticker (small) - 200
CFC logo car sticker (big) - 200
HOLD logo car sticker - 100
Rosaries (assorted) - 200
Plastic ID Jacket - 200
CFC pens - 100
T-shirt - Family Is a Gift - S(5), M(10), L(15), XL(10), 2XL(10), 3XL(5) - total 55
T-shirt - | Am The Way, The Truth, And The Life - S(5), M(10), L(10), XL(5), 2XL(5), 3XL(5) - total 40
T-shirt - Mary, Untier Of Knots - S(5), M(5), L(5), XL(5), 2XL(5), 3XL(5) - total 30
T-shirt - My Soul Thirsts - S(5), M(5), L(5), XL(5), 2XL(5), 3XL(5) - total 30
T-shirt - Our Father - S(5), M(5), L(5), XL(5), 2XL(5), 3XL(5) - total 30
T-shirt - Passion For My Mission - S(5), M(5), L(5), XL(5), 2XL(5), 3XL(5) - total 30
T-shirt - The Greatest Of These - S(5), M(5), L(5), XL(5), 2XL(5), 3XL(5) - total 30
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