GVA Ablaze Annual Order From Manila via Toronto Ablaze

This is linked from the GVA Ablaze document.

Ablaze Manila - CFC Manila (GMC - Global Mission Center) Ablaze Toronto - CFC Canada

Order quantity per item depends on the available stock.

Schedule

- August week 1
 - o Get IHS (In His Steps) orders from the Chapters.
 - o Remind the Chapters that all orders are to be paid by the chapters.
 - Ask the Chapters if they will order extra for their new members.
 - Confirm with Toronto if we will order straight from Manila or through Toronto
- August week 3
 - Follow up with the Chapters
- August week 4 send out the order to Manila or Toronto

Adjust the orders as needed.

- In His Steps (IHS) for the next year based on orders from CFC and HOLD chapters
- Glory Songbooks
 - o CFC
 - GVA North
 - GVA = 7 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 5 couples per CLP = 70
 - Mission Area = 10
 - GVA South
 - GVA = 10 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 5 couples per CLP = 100
 - Mission Area = 10
 - HOLD
 - GVA North = 5 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 5 members per CLP = 50
 - GVA South = 3 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 5 members per CLP = 25
 - Extra = 20
 - Total = CFC + HOLD + Extra
 - \blacksquare 190 + 75 + 20 = 385 or round up to 400
- Covenant Cards (based on the projected number of Glory Songbooks for CLP)
 - o CFC 400
 - o HOLD 100

- o SFC 100
- o YFC 200
- CFC Lanyards
 - GVA North = 7 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 10 people per CLP = 140
 - GVA South = 10 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 10 people per CLP = 200
- HOLD Lanyards
 - GVA North = 5 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 5 members per CLP = 50
 - GVA South = 3 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 5 members per CLP = 25
- SFC Lanyards
 - o GVA North = 20
 - GVA South = 20
- YFC Lanyards
 - GVA North = 20
 - o GVA South = 20
- ID card holder (CFC, HOLD, YFC)
 - GVA North
 - CFC = 7 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 10 people per CLP = 140
 - HOLD = 5 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 10 people per CLP = 100
 - SFC = 2 CLPs x 10 people per CLP = 20
 - YFC = 50
 - GVA South
 - CFC = 10 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 10 people per CLP = 200
 - HOLD = 3 chapters x 2 CLPs per year x 10 people per CLP = 60
 - SFC = 2 CLPs x 10 people per CLP = 20
 - YFC = 50
- Blank ID card (same as ID card holder)
 - GVA North
 - CFC = 140
 - HOLD = 100
 - SFC = 20
 - YFC = 50
 - GVA South
 - CFC = 200
 - HOLD = 60
 - SFC = 20
 - YFC = 50
- Car Stickers (based on CLPs)
 - o CFC rectangle 190
 - o CFC square small 30
 - o CFC square big 30
 - HOLD rectangle 75
 - The rectangular car stickers are given to CLP graduates.
- Bibles
 - As of Jan 6, 2023

0

Version	Desc	Dimen sions	Cover	Pages	Font size	Weight	Cost (PhP)	Cost (Cad\$)
NABRE	Large maroon, index	9" x 6" x 2"	Hard bound	1909	10 pt	1.6 kg	P650	\$16.25
NABRE	Medium, turquoise or blue, index	5" x 2" x 7"	Leather		8 pt	1.1 kg	P620	\$15.50
Holy Bible Good News Translation	Large font, black	16x 5 x 25 cm	Paper hardbound	400	12 pt	2.1 kg 1.5 kg	P1071	\$26.78

0

Pack of 100 Lanyards = about 7 in x 8 in x 3 in; about 2 lbs

Orders

Order: 2023 April

This was canceled without AGT MSG approval.

NAME/TITLE OF ITEMS	DESCRIPTIONS		QTY
GLORY SONGBOOK	BOOKS	2022 Edition (Violet)	400
BIBLE (NABRE) HARD BOUND	BOOKS	9"X6"X2", Old & New Testament	200
MAGNIFICAT BOOKLETS	BOOKS		50
CANA BOOKLETS	BOOKS		50
INTERCESSORY PRAYER	BOOKS		50
MOVED BY THE HOLY SPIRIT	BOOKS		30
ONE WITH THE CATHOLIC CHURCH	BOOKS		20
CFC HANDMAIDS OF THE LORD HANDBOOK	BOOKS	SPIRITUAL JOURNEY (YELLOW COVER)	200
HOLD CLP MANUALS	BOOKS		30

CFC HH FORMATION HANDBOOK	BOOKS		30
CFC UNIT LEADERS HANDBOOK	BOOKS		20
COVENANT CARDS - CFC			400
COVENANT CARDS - HOLD			200
COVENANT CARDS - SFC			200
COVENANT CARDS - YFC			200
KFC PROMISE CARD			200
KFC ID CARD			200
CFC PENS			200
CFC CAR STICKERS FOR CLP	WHITE STICKER	2"X8"	300
CFC LOGO CAR STICKERS		SMALL	200
HOLD LOGO CAR STICKERS			100
PLASTIC ID JACKET			200
CFC POLYGON LANYARDS			400
ROSARIES (ASSORTED COLOUR)			200
AMDG T-SHIRT	T-SHIRTS	S(2)M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
CFC 2023 THEME "RISE AND GO"	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(8),L(16),XL(10),2XL(8),3XL(3)	50
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD	T-SHIRTS	S(2)M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
PASSION FOR MY MISSION	T-SHIRTS	S(2)M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
FAMILY IS A GIFT	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(8),L(16),XL(10),2XL(8),3XL(3)	50
JEREMIAH 29:11	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
STRONG AND FAITHFUL	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
GLORY BE	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
MARY UNTIER OF KNOT	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
THUS SAYS THE LORD	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
TRUST IN THE LORD	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
MY SOUL THIRST	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
QUEENSHIP OF MARY	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
CFC JC POLO (DARK BLUE)	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
CFC JC POLO (MAROON)	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25

CFC JOSEPH POLO	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
CALLED TO HOLINESS (RED)	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
CALLED TO HOLINESS (DARK BLUE)	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
MAN OF INTEGRITY	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25
WOMAN OF DIGNITY	T-SHIRTS	S(5),M(6),L(8),XL(5),2XL(4)	25

Order: 2023 August

This was ordered on August 30 to be shipped with IHS 2024. ETA November 2023 (before Christmas).

- Glory CFC Praise & Worship Standard Edition 2022 (black and violet cover) 400
- Covenant Cards
 - o CFC 400
 - o HOLD 100
 - o SFC 100
 - > YFC 200
 - KFC Promise Card 200
- Lanyards
 - o CFC 340
 - o HOLD 75
- Magnificat Booklets 50
- Intercessory prayer 50
- Moved by the Holy Spirit 20
- One with the Catholic Church 20
- CFC Handmaids of the Lord Handbook (Spiritual Journey, yellow cover) 200
- HOLD CLP manuals 30
- CFC Household Formation Books 30
- CFC Unit Leaders Handbook 20
- KFC ID card 200
- CFC Car stickers (white, 2" x 8") 100
- CFC logo car sticker (small) 200
- CFC logo car sticker (big) 200
- HOLD logo car sticker 100
- Rosaries (assorted) 200
- Plastic ID Jacket 200
- CFC pens 100
- T-shirt Family Is a Gift S(5), M(10), L(15), XL(10), 2XL(10), 3XL(5) total 55
- T-shirt I Am The Way, The Truth, And The Life S(5), M(10), L(10), XL(5), 2XL(5), 3XL(5) total 40
- T-shirt Mary, Untier Of Knots S(5), M(5), L(5), XL(5), 2XL(5), 3XL(5) total 30
- T-shirt My Soul Thirsts S(5), M(5), L(5), XL(5), 2XL(5), 3XL(5) total 30
- T-shirt Our Father S(5), M(5), L(5), XL(5), 2XL(5), 3XL(5) total 30
- T-shirt Passion For My Mission S(5), M(5), L(5), XL(5), 2XL(5), 3XL(5) total 30
- T-shirt The Greatest Of These S(5), M(5), L(5), XL(5), 2XL(5), 3XL(5) total 30